The ZM0756U Series All-in-one Zoom Monocular USB Digital Microscope
Egon
Adresse und Logo
Contents
The ZM0756U Series All-in-one Zoom Monocular USB Digital Microscope ................................................................... 1
1 The ZM0756U Series All-in-one Zoom Monocular USB Digital Microscope .......................................................... 1
1.1 The ZM0756U Series’ Basic Characteristic ................................................................................................... 1
1.2 The ZM0756U Series’ Main Zoom Body TZM0756-W100-TV050’s Characteristics .................................. 2

The current models of ZM0756U series all-in-one zoom monocular USB digital microscope are shown in the table
below:
Order Code The Main Zoom body
Camera
Module
Illumination Module
ZM0756U830A TZM0756-W100-TV050 U830A LED Direct Ring Light with NPC (TZM0756DRL-NPC)
LED Direct Ring Polarization Light with NPC (TZM0756DRPL-NPC)
Coaxial Light Module with NPC (TZM0756CL-NPC) ZM0756U510A TZM0756-W100-TV050 U510A
NPC: No Power Connection
Standard Packing List
A Gift box: L:17.5cm W:17.5cm H:8.5cm (1pcs, 0.85kg/ box)
B ZM0756U series main body
C LED Direct Ring Light with No Power Connection (TZM0756DRL-NPC)
D Micro USB data cable 1.5m
E
Power Adapter: Input: AC 100~240V 50Hz/60Hz, Output: DC 12V 1A
American standard: Model: POWER-U-12V1A(MSA-C1000IC12.0-12W-US): UL/CE/FCC
European standard: Model: POWER-E-12V1A(MSA-C10001C12.0-12W-DE): UL/CE/FCC
EMI standard: FCC Part 15 Subpart B
EMS standard: EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6
F CD (Driver & utilities software, Ø12cm)
Optional Accessory
G The LED Direct Ring Polarization Light with No Power Connection (TZM0756DRPL-NPC)
H Coaxial Light Module with No Power Connection (TZM0756CL-NPC)
I  The other Auxiliary Lens(Not shown)
The ZM0756U Series All-in-one Zoom Monocular USB Digital Microscope
1.2 The ZM0756U Series’ Main Zoom Body TZM0756-W100-TV050’s Characteristics
Optical Parameters
Zoom Lens TZM0756-W100-TV050 zoom lens，the main zoom body has 0.7X-5.6X zoom range
Working Distance 37.5mm-160mm (Determined by the auxiliary objective)
NA 0.018-0.092（With W100，1x auxiliary objective）
Resolution 18.6um-3.65um（With W100，1x auxiliary objective）
Field 0.99mm-34.28mm
Optional Objective 0.50x，0.75x，1.00x，1.50x，2.00x（Optional）
Other Optional Objective
Infinite microscope objective (Both biological microscope objective and metallographic microscope objective can
be used)
Dimensions 188mm x 52mm
Bracket Interface Standard 50mm
1.3 The Optional Objective Wxxx for TZM0756-Wxxx-TV50
Auxiliary Objective Specification
TV Lens TV050 for 1/3" Sensor
Low High
W100，1.0X(80mm WD)